Event Place School

Animatronics (HS)

3
4

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Sunnyside High School
(196)

Blaine High School

Inglemoor High School

Architectural Design (HS)

1

© 0 N o u b~ W

10

Stanwood High School

Edmonds-Woodway High
School

Shorecrest High School
Eisenhower High School
Stanwood High School
Eastlake High School
Jackson High School
Blaine High School
North Creek

Juanita High School

Biotechnology (MS)

1
2
3

Stevens Middle School
Einstein Middle School
Wahluke Junior High

Biotechnology Design (HS)

1

o N o U b~ W N

10

Eastlake High School
Kittitas Secondary School
Juanita High School
Everett High School
North Creek

North Creek

Kamiak HS

Jackson High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Jackson High School

Board Game Design (HS)

1
2
3

9
10

Blaine High School
Stanwood High School
Tesla STEM High School

Edmonds-Woodway High
School

Rogers High School
North Creek

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Cascade High School
Shorecrest High School

Juanita High School

CAD 2D, Architecture (HS)

1
2
3

Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School

Davis High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name

2053-1

2068-1

2005-1
2105-1

2067-2

2082-1

2064- 2
2017-1
2067-1
2081-1
2038-1
2005- 2
2054-1

2087-1

1095-1
1016-1
1072-1

2081-1
2109-1
2087-1
2020-1
2054- 3
2054- 2
2040-1
2038-2

2053-1

2038-1

2005-1
2067-1
2070-1

2082-1

2059-3
2054-2

2053-2

2008-1
2064- 1
2087-1

Henry Appel, Kasey Bock, Spencer Jolly, Andrew Ramirez

Marc Aguila-Tellez, Calvin Copenhaver, Jared Sheehan, Adrian Vargas, Anthony Ventura, Patrick
Wise

Sabrina Boczek, Madeleine Ernst, London Fletcher

Ellie Lim, Irin Robinston, Alexander Vuu

Megan Holmes
Luke Tanghal

Svea Bengtsson

Andrew Boucher, Grace Rasband, Clara Reyes Morales

Magagie Flickner, Olivia Flickner, Quinn Weller

Aditee Elkunchwar, Ellana Jackson, Haley Jackson, Sagunya Malhotra, Lorelei Silbernagel
Mia Chen, Mokshita Madhavan, Catherine Phan

Samuel Heslop

Mathangi Sriram, Shashank Vadlamudi-Giridharan

Ryan Woodhead

Mary Rose Halberg, Becca Manson, Claire Smith
Baylor Alger-Norris, Chase Bowman, Aria Nair

Xochitl Aguilar Retana, Jessica Ruelas

Aadya Bhat, Shreya Cherukupalli, Sean Lin, Gurucharan Lingamallu

Patricia Garcia-alfaro

Julia Cholewinska, Ritvij Garg, Eleanor Lynch, Anaya Pandit, Christian Tarta, Grace Wang
Sonja Caldart, Rowan Grady, Madison Mcneal-Martinis, Saron Mulugeta

Lalitha Chandolu, Daphni George, Himathaarini Senthil, Mathangi Sriram, Tanisha Thakare
Zainab Ahsan, Sushmita Musunuri, Kashvi Pundir, Tanaya Sharma

Mary Kim, Jonathan Lee, Wanhao Zhang

Sanchit Goel, Isha Handa, Dya Naviengpong, Katie Shen, Kovidh Singh

Iris Bell, Kaylee Miyamoto, Audrey Than, Katelyn Thomas

Kathyani Chamakuri, Shubhangi Handa, Jasmine Jumpawong, Daniel Lee, Gomathy

Shunmugapriyan, Naisha Sinha

Samuel Heslop, Tommy Stiles
Heidi Anderson, Lindsey Khoury, Avery Rochon

Vasudha Narayanan, Anjana Punniamoorthy
Aida Chen

Sophia Kong, Joy Kwok

Sheza Alicherry, Nikhil George, Diya Gupta, Tristen Lee, Atharv Wayse
Gannon Alvarado, Xander Terry

Quentin Farrell, Chase Runions, Haakon Scheibler, Mark Anthony Villalobos
Cyrus Atkinsonclark, Kuba Howell, Richard Kim, Makena Ono, Adah Perry

Kai Cheung, Julia Cholewinska, Tavis Lie

Andrew Boucher
Clara Reyes Morales

Angel Reyes
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Event Place School TeamID Name
4 Davis High School Jace Mccausland
5 North Creek Danial Aghassi
6 Blaine High School Tommy Stiles

CAD 3D, Engineering (HS)

1 Selah High School Colin Thomas

2 Inglemoor High School Rishi Roy

3 Lake Stevens High School Kaedyn Blevins

4 Blaine High School Connor Hettinga
5 Selah High School Evan Ozanich

6 Blaine High School Sabrina Boczek

7 Stanwood High School Ella Jung

8 Tesla STEM High School Tiana Dumitrescu
9 Inglemoor High School Nicole Chambliss
10 Juanita High School Austin Davis

10 Tesla STEM High School Adithya Vemulapalli

CAD Foundations (MS)

Alderwood Middle School

1 (1543) Jayden He
Alderwood Middle School .

2 (1543) Jacob Gaswint

3 Kirkland Middle School Logan Schmidt

4 Washington Middle School Jose Trejo-Saavedra

5 Kirkland Middle School Harrison Warrick

6 Einstein Middle School Aspasia Banchero

7 Finn Hill Lucien Leeman

8 Alderwood Middle School Wolfgang Trammell

(1543)

Career Prep (MS)

1 Brier Terrace Lucy Teichman

2 Harrison Middle School Sariah Wise

3 Brier Terrace Chloe Fallesen

4 Brier Terrace Amira Saadi

5 Einstein Middle School Aspasia Banchero

6 Einstein Middle School Pete Menis

7 Wahluke Junior High Xochitl Aguilar Retana
8 Finn Hill Akchara Mukunthu

9 Franklin Middle School Lucy Sullivan

10 Wahluke Junior High Jessica Ruelas

Children's Stories (HS)
1 Tesla STEM High School 2070-1 Anusha Sharma
2 Interlake High School 2138-1 Grace Wang, Sophia Zhang

Mountlake Terrace High 2053-2 Phuong Lam, Kerensa Suzara, Cleo Williams

School
4 Cascade High School 2008-1 Mia Dreis
5 Cedarcrest High School 2078-1 Akshya Subbaraman, Tejasvini Vijay
6 Edmonds-Woodway High 2082-1 Francine Nguyen, Rana Saleh
School
6 Shorecrest High School 2064- 3  Grace Abernathy, Anya Farwell
7 Lynnwood High School 2047-1 Keanna Baniaga, Ayanna Ghany, Vi Nguyen
8 I\Sllcohuonotllake Terrace High 2053- 3 Annika Cerrillo, Mylin Nguyen, Josie Vanderploeg
9 Jackson High School 2038-1 Mia Chen, Jasmine Jumpawong, Arpan Kapoor, Lauren Kim, Mokshita Madhavan, Catherine Phan
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10

Blaine High School

Children's Stories (MS)

1

wv A W N

© 0 N O

10
CIM (HS)
1

~ W N

6
Coding (HS)

1

2

3

9

10
Coding (MS)

1

N o o~ W N

10

Einstein Middle School
Harrison Middle School
Finn Hill

Einstein Middle School

Cascade K-8 Community
School

Icicle River Middle School
Tumwater Middle School
Stevens Middle School

Tumwater Middle School

Finn Hill

Stanwood High School

Friday Harbor High School

Cascade HS

Science And Math Institute

Mountlake Terrace High
School

North Creek

Eastlake High School
Inglemoor High School
Roosevelt HS (1399)

Puyallup High School
(1397)

North Creek

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Inglemoor High School
North Creek

Eastlake High School

Kirkland Middle School
Einstein Middle School
Einstein Middle School
Kirkland Middle School
Harrison Middle School
Icicle River Middle School
Kirkland Middle School

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Kittitas Secondary School
(MS)

Community Service Video (MS)

1

Icicle River Middle School

Construction Challenge (MS)

1

Harrison Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name

2005-1

1016- 2
1034-1
1023-2
1016-1

1010-1

1037-1
1099-1
1095-1
1099-2
1023-3

2067-1
2026-1
2009-1
2061-1

2053-1

2054-1

2081-2
2105-1
2092-1

2057-1

2054- 2

2053-3

2053-1

2105-2
2054-1
2081-1

1041-2
1016-1
1016- 3
1041-1
1034-2
1037-2
1041-3

1001-2

1001-1

1110-1

1037-1

1034-1

Julia Hubbard-Maxey

Crystal Chen, Kasey Cheung, Angiao Song
Kennedy Wise, Sariah Wise
Lisa Kolosova, Ida Smith

Perseus Brus, McClellan Howard, Simona Tapia
Semra Aemmer, Olivia Braaten, Adele Cross, Silas Maas, Jenabel Towillis, Fiona Whiteside

Soph Babiar, Julie Schettler

Meghana Peddi, Zofia Yantis

Lilybeth Fordham, Gryphon Shields, Jensen Wolfe
Hailey Close

Jana Berahman, Avni Chhabra, Avika Gupta, Dhaani Kalathia

Taylor Bradshaw, Ella Jung, Keith Olson

Robin Taylor, Aaron Vliet

Jasper Fernandez, Meaghan Robinett, Zaequon Solomon
Anders Bergholm

Arielle Analau, Ishika Goundar, Arian Motaghedi, Alessandra Serena-Takahashi, Ryan Sturgill,
Robert Swan

Jaden Cutinha, Akshat Mundra, Yash Pant

Lucas Varotto, Honging Wang
Rishi Roy, Siddharth Saraf

Anish Gangu, Pei-jun Huang, Isaac Wheeler
Hyunjin Kim, Jonathan Myers
Vishwa Anand, Dhanush Eashwar

Neil Humphrey, Nicholas Iwuoha

John Jorgensen, Jakob Nacanaynay

Jason Zhao, Timothy Zhong
Hansel Lee

Isabella Duan, Sheshank Shankar

Dashiell Benson, Sarah Fortman
Shota Nakanishi

Samuel Doll, Maya Mirabueno
Claire Dalton, Simon Rundle
Madelyn Humpherys, Kennedy Wise
Jaden Parker, Elliot Tiegel

Nick Janson, Marlin Wong

Kyle Hamasaki, Joel Hong
Traynor Hansen, Edward Lim

Dusty Gonzales

Cordelia Freeland, Avery Houghton, Jewel Leroy, Olivia Melton

Emersyn McCracken, Alex Newhouse, Kennedy Wise
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Event Place School TeamID Name
2 '(A]!gi;v;’wd Middle School 1001-1 Leo Briseno, Edward Lim, Wolfgang Trammell

Cybersecurity (HS)

1 Eastlake High School 2081-1 Lyle Deng, Sean Lin, Lucas Varotto, Honging Wang

2 Interlake High School 2138-1 Reetam Bhattacharya, Benjamin Hu, Jason Ji, Inue Kang, Ariel Khais, Liam Krol

3 Juanita High School 2087-1 Dhruv Ashok, Kendahl Burk, Aagney lyer, Esther Liu, Bhavik Soni

4 Mountlake Terrace High 2053- 1 Vincent Clement, Neil Humphrey, Nicholas Iwuoha, John Jorgensen, Jakob Nacanaynay, Asher
School Wheaton

5 North Creek 2054-1 Chendur Jayavelu, Hansel Lee, Pranay Nandkeolyar

6 Eastlake High School 2081- 2 Sophia Huang, Manya Pradeep Narayan, Helena Zheng

7 Jackson High School 2038-1 Dya Naviengpong, Hasan Wazir

8 ffgga;')”p High School 2057-1  Shiloh Hilditch, Hyunijin Kim, Eunseo Oh

9 Juanita High School 2087-2 Daniel Issoupov, Yanchun Lai, Pramith Matcha, Isaac Nelson

10  Mountlake Terrace High 2053-2  Arielle Analau, Sonita Chen, Ishika Goundar

School

Cybersecurity Foundations (MS)

1 Einstein Middle School Angiao Song

2 Alderwood Middle School Joel Hon
(1543) 9

3 Einstein Middle School Kasey Cheung
Alderwood Middle School

4 (1543) Zackary Tran

5 Kirkland Middle School Marlin Wong

6 Franklin Middle School Howard Larsen
Alderwood Middle School

7 (1543) Hannah Wolfe

8 Alderwood Middle School Connor Mccloud

(1543)

Data Science and Analytics (HS)

1 Tesla STEM High School 2070-1 Rishika Gautam

2 Juanita High School 2087-2 Kelsey (Qing Yang) Sun, Grace Wang
3 Inglemoor High School 2105-1 Ishita Jain

4 Ellensburg High School 2018-1 JOSEPHINE SHODA

4 North Creek 2054- 3 Diya Gupta, Tanya Naveen

5 Juanita High School 2087-1 Anaya Pandit, Rohan Smithwick

6 Eastlake High School 2081- 2 Gurucharan Lingamallu, Shivam Mujumdar
7 Kamiak HS 2040-1 William Wang

8 Jackson High School 2038-1 Lauren Kim, Naisha Sinha

9 North Creek 2054-1 Kashvi Pundir, Tanaya Sharma

10 Skyline High School 2113-1 Adarsh Kumarappan, Derin Suzener

Debating Technology Issues (HS)

1 North Creek 2054- 2 Diya Gupta, Tanya Naveen
2 Eastlake High School 2081- 2 Arin Barde, Aditya Shah
3 Shorecrest High School 2064- 2 Svea Bengtsson, Kiana Witwer

Mountlake Terrace High

4 School 2053-1 Katie Larios, Luna Tewolde

5 North Creek 2054-1 Sushmita Musunuri, Tanaya Sharma
6 Blaine High School 2005-1 Stephanie Boczek, Serenity Prewett
7 Juanita High School 2087-1 Ameya Bhide, Ritvij Garg

8 Eastlake High School 2081-1 Aditee Elkunchwar, Haley Jackson

9 Shorecrest High School 2064-1 Sam Kuo, Lola Maas

10 Newport HS 2117-1 Gavin Hoaglund, Nolan Pierce

Digital Photography (MS)
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Event Place School TeamID Name
1 Finn Hill Dhaani Kalathia
2 Finn Hill Avni Chhabra
3 Kirkland Middle School Sofia Delooze
4 Finn Hill Avika Gupta
5 Goodman Middle School Sophia Olsen
6 Franklin Middle School Joshua Whitney
7 Kirkland Middle School Virudhambal Sankarakumar
8 Cascade K-8 Community Jenabel Towillis

School

9 Franklin Middle School Lucy Sullivan
10 Einstein Middle School Lucy Marsland

Digital Video Production (HS)
1 Wenatchee High School 2074-1 Ella Gebers, Miranda Nayak, Emry Price
2 Cedarcrest High School 2078- 3 Noah Massengill

Edmonds-Woodway High 2082-1 Holden Lang, Ben Lueken, Deacon Merrin, Marshall Roberts, Ostap Stasiuk

School
4 Tesla STEM High School 2070-1 Steven He, Manas Kanakala, Kshitij Rao, Mohit Soni
5 Inglemoor High School 2105-1 Evan Wang, David Xu
6 Cascade HS 2009-1 Kemal Bajrovic, Kirill Bredikhin, Samuel Getahun, Ibrahim Rasyid
6 Gig Harbor High School 2030-1 Camden Barton, Bella Grayson, Gracin Loveday, Matthew Means, Kyan Siemssen, Aiden Winger
7 North Creek 2054- 2 Sneha Birru, Inchara Chetan, Vanya Jain, Lipicka Prasath
8 I\Sllcohuonotllake Terrace High 2053-1 Jack Burbank, Kylie Prescott, Andrew Ramirez
9 Black Hills High School 2004-1 Brendan Price, Mason Russel
10 Black Hills High School 2004- 2 Colten Mellum

Dragster (MS)

Alderwood Middle School

1 (1543) Mathias Castillo
2 Kirkland Middle School Dashiell Benson
3 Kirkland Middle School Sarah Fortman
4 ,(Allgigv;/ood Middle School Melissa Montoya
5 Kirkland Middle School Michael Burgin
6 Brier Terrace Lucy Teichman
6 Einstein Middle School Zhiyuan Liang

7 Washington Middle School Alexis Almanza
8 Goodman Middle School Atzel Chavez

9 Goodman Middle School Manil Aghara

Dragster Design (HS) (HS)

Mountlake Terrace High

1 School Jack Burbank
2 Davis High School Julian Hernandez
3 I\S/ICohuoncfllake Terrace High Kien Trung
4 Davis High School Angel Reyes
5 Goldendale High School Nickolas Bowdish
6 Cascade High School Antonio Aurilio
7 (Slugrgw)yside High School Sara Waywell
Engineering Design (HS)
1 North Creek 2054-1 Prathiyanka Arun, Daphni George, Unnati Goyal, Dhriti Guddanti, Nehal Singh
2 Tesla STEM High School 2070-1 Rishika Gautam, Gayathri Pillai, Shivani Sama
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Mountlake Terrace High

3 School 2053-1 Spencer Jolly, Kaylee Miyamoto, Conor Neely, Ryan Sturgill, Daryl Tran
4 Juanita High School 2087-2 Taiga Sakakihara, Grace Wang

5 Stanwood High School 2067-1 Heidi Anderson, Larson Haugstad, Lindsey Khoury

6 North Creek 2054- 2 Ishita Mundra, Sushmita Musunuri, Vishal Yalla

7 Eisenhower High School 2017-1 Jace Carter, Wyatt Melton, Jason Taylor, lzick Trillas

Essays on Technology (HS)

1 Juanita High School Eleanor Lynch
2 North Creek Kashvi Pundir
3 Interlake High School Austin Hong

4 Eastlake High School Isabella Duan
5 Stanwood High School Grady Roberts
6 North Creek Rishitha Ravi
7 Cedarcrest High School Lara Glover

8 Interlake High School Ethan Ma

Mountlake Terrace High Xander Beaky

School
9 Shorecrest High School Hannah Bolton
10 Cedarcrest High School Akshya Subbaraman

Essays on Technology (MS)

1 Einstein Middle School Kasey Cheung
2 Einstein Middle School Maya Mirabueno
3 Kirkland Middle School Karma Ibrahim
4 Einstein Middle School Alex Bouchard
5 Finn Hill Gabriel Austin
6 Icicle River Middle School Kyrianna Ross

Cascade K-8 Community

7 School Semra Aemmer
8 Goodman Middle School Mikaela Carreon
9 Finn Hill Akshat Nayak

Extemporaneous Speech (HS)

1 Goldendale High School Thea Smith

2 Eastlake High School Aditee Elkunchwar
3 North Creek Tanya Naveen

4 Davis High School Isabelle Ehlis

5 Newport HS Nolan Pierce

6 Blaine High School Serenity Prewett

7 Science And Math Institute Seth Tandon

8 Juanita High School Julia Cholewinska
9 Cedarcrest High School Neo Ehlen

Fashion Design (HS)

1 Stanton Academy 2066- 1 Elienai Gomez, Melina Gomez

2 North Creek 2054-1 Unnati Goyal, Dhriti Guddanti

3 Shorecrest High School 2064-1 Henry Knowles, Lilli Steiner, Kiana Witwer

4 Cascade High School 2008- 2 Madison Fish, Danielle Totman

5 pountlake Terrace HIgh  2053-1  Rochelle Rosario, Alessandra Serena-Takahashi, Luna Tewolde, Emily Ulvin
6 I\Sllcohuongllake Terrace High 2053- 2 Michael Kier, Caleb Logosz, Zane Marulitua, Edwin Tjandra

7 Everett High School 2020-1 Sonja Caldart, Savannah Hopkins, Kara Popkins

8 Blaine High School 2005-1 Taylee Abshere, Damian Jackson

9 Cascade HS 2009- 2 Joshua Iraola-Cortes, Harmony Jones
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10 Davis High School 2014-1 Ismerai Benitez, Marley Goodwin, Julia Snow, Michelle Talavera-Garcia
Flight (MS)
1 Franklin Middle School Brent Johnson
2 z(l\i:gi)tas Secondary School James Newcomb
3 Goodman Middle School Rachel Cowart
4 Franklin Middle School Tod Pham
5 Finn Hill Gabriella Hess
6 Ephrata Middle School Domonic Calderon
7 Harrison Middle School Jesse Simmons
8 Ephrata Middle School Mason Powell
9 Meadowdale Middle School Dana Dea
Flight Endurance (HS)
1 Science And Math Institute Seth Tandon
2 Davis High School Julian Hernandez
3 Davis High School Peter Whitney
4 Davis High School Brayden Platt
Forensic Science (HS)
1 Gig Harbor High School 2030-1 Bella Grayson, Trevor Grayson
2 Shorecrest High School 2064- 2 Hannah Bolton, Lola Maas
3 Everett High School 2020-1 Sonja Caldart, Madison Mcneal-Martinis
4 Black Hills High School 2004-1 Kaitlyn Gwinn, Caleb Mellum
5 Interlake High School 2138-1 Kristy Chow, Charlie Haywood
6 Skyline High School 2113-1 Tanvi Shah, Samantha Tarlowe
7 I\Sllcohuoncfllake Terrace High 2053-2 Kaylee Miyamoto, Alessandra Serena-Takahashi
8 Shorecrest High School 2064-1 Reagan Dunphy, Bridget Walker
9 Inglemoor High School 2105- 2 Julie Aldarjavhlan, Collin Shen
10 Inglemoor High School 2105-1 Lillian Han, Rohan Simha
Forensic Technology (MS)
1 Goodman Middle School 1032-1 Kim Bornt, Mia Colombo
2 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Perseus Brus, Simona Tapia
3 Finn Hill 1023-1 Grant Segesser, Jack Segesser
4 Einstein Middle School 1016- 2 Lucy Marsland, Maya Mirabueno
5 Stevens Middle School 1095-1 Anna Dela Cruz, Maya Garrison
6 Evergreen Middle School 1021- 2 Dilpreet Kaur, Kenley King
7 Cascade K-8 Community 1010-1 Adele Cross, Noelani Witwer
School
7 Harrison Middle School 1034-1 Kennedy Wise, Sariah Wise
8 Evergreen Middle School 1021-1 Mackenzie Baldwin
9 Harrison Middle School 1034- 2 Madelyn Humpherys, Jesse Simmons
10 Cascade K-8 Community 1010- 2 Emma Nordahl, Mina Pearson
School
Future Technology Teacher (HS)
1 Inglemoor High School Ishita Jain
2 North Creek Tanya Bhandari
3 Interlake High School Chantal Zhou
4 Juanita High School Julia Cholewinska
5 North Creek Muralidhar Dontineni
Geospatial Technology (HS)
1 Tesla STEM High School 2070-1 Mohit Soni

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name
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Event Place School TeamID Name

Inventions & Innovations (MS)

1 Finn Hill 1023-1 Lisa Kolosova, Ida Smith
2 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Baylor Alger-Norris, Chase Bowman, Jason Fanning, Aria Nair
3 Evergreen Middle School 1021-1 Alex Muellenbach, Orion Tullis

Junior Solar Sprint (MS)

1 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 3 Bowen Guo, Feiyang Huang, Logan Schmidt

2 Harrison Middle School 1034-1 Jaretsy Alvarez-Chavez, Alex Newhouse, Jesse Simmons

3 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 2 Galal Eltaweel, Preston Hegouaburu, Jacob Lee

4 Whatcom Middle School 1076-1 Torin Frazier, Finley Milsten

5 Wahluke Junior High 1072-1 Gael Ramirez, Elvin Rosales

6 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Sofia Delooze, Sarah Fortman, Karma Ibrahim, Isobel Nather
7 Goodman Middle School 1032-1 Rachel Cowart, Mia Gerona

8 Evergreen Middle School 1021-1 Mackenzie Baldwin, Theresa Lopez-Garcia

8 Finn Hill 1023-1 Gabriella Hess, Gavin Hess

9 Wahluke Junior High 1072- 3 Lucia Nevarez, Jose Pablo

10 Ephrata Middle School 1107-1 William Ross, Gabriel Zapata

10 Franklin Middle School 1025-1 Ethan Richter, Cristian Romero-chavez, America Villegas

10 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 4 Jack Harrison, Syar Malik, Sidh Sridhar

10 Stevens Middle School 1095-1 Lilybeth Fordham, Alex Francis, Aurelio Wilson, Jensen Wolfe

Leadership Strategies (MS)

1 Brier Terrace 1006- 2 Chloe Fallesen, Danait Solomon, Lucy Teichman

2 Finn Hill 1023-1 Varshini Chandrasekhar, Dhaani Kalathia, Akchara Mukunthu
3 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 2 Maya Blat-Phillips, Sofia Delooze, Karma Ibrahim

4 Brier Terrace 1006-1 Joshua Bozick, Ubaid Muhammad, Jacob Volpe

5 Finn Hill 1023- 2 Ryan Brackett, Ethan Leong, Jack Segesser

6 Wahluke Junior High 1072-1 Juan Morales, Lucia Nevarez, Diego Santiago

7 Einstein Middle School 1016- 2 Crystal Chen, Kasey Cheung, Angiao Song

8 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Perseus Brus, Shota Nakanishi, Julia Schielke

9 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Dashiell Benson, Sarah Fortman, Logan Schmidt

10 Whatcom Middle School 1076-1 Torin Frazier, Finley Milsten, Dylan Sager

Mass Production (MS)

Cascade K-8 Community

1 School 1010-1 Elishka Howell, Georgia Huff, Maelie MacGregor, Elena Mauritz-Miller

2 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Aspasia Banchero, McClellan Howard, Lucy Marsland, Julia Schielke, Velvet Wu
3 ?;c;i;v;/ood Middle School 1001- 2 Kdus Awgichew, Caleb Kim, Dardan Markokaj, Trevor Nicks

4 Whatcom Middle School 1076- 2 Soheil Hildebrand, Jess Mini, Eleanor Stout, Quinn Williams

5 Einstein Middle School 1016- 2 Zhiyuan Liang, Aria Nair, Tyler Pike

6 Alderwood Middle School 1001-1 Jacob Gaswint, Melissa Montoya, Hannah Wolfe

(1543)

Mechanical Engineering (MS)

1 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Finn Ostrum, Sidh Sridhar, Marlin Wong

2 Brier Terrace 1006- 2 Adgm Esayas, Katherine Josiah, Tony Lopez-Hernandez, Jordan Mar, Ubaid Muhammad, Lucy
Teichman

3 Brier Terrace 1006- 3 gggsin Blomenkamp, Joshua Bozick, Stepan Dubitski, Sofia Gomez-Salas, Sophia Lynch, Amira

4 Brier Terrace 1006-1 Kolby Sheppard, Danait Solomon, Logan Toulouse, Jacob Volpe, Brandon Vuong

5 Wahluke Junior High 1072- 3 Xochitl Aguilar Retana, Yoselin Coria Barrera, Jessica Ruelas

6 Wahluke Junior High 1072-1 Lucia Nevarez, Jurim Pablo, Elvin Rosales, Diego Santiago

7 Meadowdale Middle School 1050-2 Nicole Carty, Sara Zekanovic

8 Whatcom Middle School 1076-1 Leo Kuhn, Jose Perez Baker

9 Wahluke Junior High 1072- 2 Carlos Hildalgo, Juan Morales, Gael Ramirez
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Event Place School TeamID Name

10 Meadowdale Middle School 1050-1 Riddik Berg, Kenneth Ha
Medical Technology (MS)
1 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Tala Bikdash, Maya Blat-Phillips, Karma lbrahim
2 Wilson Middle School 1077-1 Rolando Maciel-garza
Microcontroller Design (MS)
1 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Claire Dalton, Sarah Fortman
2 Toppenish MS 1098-1 Miguel Godinez, Joel Lustre, Lino Vasquez
3 Kirkland Middle School 1041-2 Simon Rundle
4 Wahluke Junior High 1072-1 Juan Morales, Lucia Nevarez, Jurim Pablo, Gael Ramirez
Music Production (HS)
1 Juanita High School 2087-1 Dhruv Ashok, Aagney lyer
2 Eastlake High School 2081-1 Arindam Sanyal, Lorelei Silbernagel
3 Science And Math Institute  2061-1 Nathan Harrison
4 Stanwood High School 2067-1 Daniel Blue
5 Interlake High School 2138-2 Joshua Cheng, Matthew Shell
6 Woodinville High School 2101-1 Bryan Kim, Eugene Kim
7 Cascade HS 2009-1 Anthony Espinosa, Jasper Fernandez, Samuel Getahun
8 Mercer Island High School 2051-1 Numair Alam, Nathan Paek, David Thomas, Everett Weeks
9 Eastlake High School 2081- 2 Aditee Elkunchwar
9 Interlake High School 2138-1 Benjamin Hu, Inue Kang
10 Cascade High School 2008-1 Quentin Farrell, Tilliejane Leroy
Off the Grid (MS)
1 Stevens Middle School 1095-1 Becca Manson, Elizabeth Shaw
2 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Dashiell Benson, Naomi Benson, Tala Bikdash, Isabella Blackwelder, Maiya Clouse, Mahum Zaidi
3 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Zhiyuan Liang, Tyler Pike
4 Stevens Middle School 1095- 2 Miriam Cobb, Sophia Ritchie, Audrey Rudd
5 Finn Hill 1023-1 Gabriel Austin, Gabriella Hess, Lisa Kolosova
6 Kirkland Middle School 1041-2 Thea Hall
7 Toppenish MS 1098-1 Maria Partida, Esmerelda Ramos, Alina Rodriguez, Aharon Veliz, Krystian Veliz
8 Franklin Middle School 1025- 2 Oliver Anderson, Nancy Diaz, Alison Dorn, America Villegas
9 Tumwater Middle School 1099-1 Brody Stevens, Jacob Velasquez, Joshua Wilson, Aiden Zheng
10 Evergreen Middle School 1021-1 Dianna Torres
On Demand Video (HS)
1 ggrzr:)c;rlwds-Woodway High 2082-1 Holden Lang, Ben Lueken, Deacon Merrin, Marshall Roberts, Ostap Stasiuk
2 Cedarcrest High School 2078-1 Ramon Arguelles, Nikolai Decneut, Neo Ehlen, Lara Glover, Noah Massengill, Akshya Subbaraman
3 Gig Harbor High School 2030-1 Camden Barton, Bella Grayson, Gracin Loveday, Matthew Means, Kyan Siemssen, Aiden Winger
4 l\sllé)huongllake Terrace High 2053-1 Iris Bell, Jack Burbank, Jenna Gallagher, Quinn Harmon, Kylie Prescott, Rochelle Rosario
5 Davis High School 2014- 1 Eglrj;r:: Aguilar, Jimmy Castaneda, Marley Goodwin, Christopher Gutierrez, Anders Norman, Asa
6 North Creek 2054-1 Sneha Birru, Inchara Chetan, Lipicka Prasath
6 Toppenish High School 2104-1 Christopher Cardenas, Alex De La Cruz, Thalisa Saldivar, Mario Trujillo
7 Wenatchee High School 2074-1 Ella Gebers, Miranda Nayak, Emry Price
8 Black Hills High School 2004-1 Caleb Mellum, Colten Mellum, Brendan Price, Mason Russel, Eshvar Thiag
9 Lynnwood High School 2047-1 Keanna Baniaga, Ayanna Ghany, Santiago Gonzalez-Corzo, Vi Nguyen, Malik Tunkara, Christianson

Photographic Technology (HS)

1 Davis High School
2 Cedarcrest High School
3 Toppenish High School

William

Anders Norman
Ramon Arguelles

Mario Trujillo
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Event Place School
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10

Cascade HS

Davis High School
Rogers High School
Juanita High School
Stanwood High School
Rogers High School

Rogers High School

Prepared Presentation (HS)

1

N o oo~ W N

10
10

10

10

Eastlake High School
Goldendale High School
Blaine High School
Cedarcrest High School
North Creek

Blaine High School
Interlake High School

Puyallup High School
(1397)

Gig Harbor High School
Gig Harbor High School
Cedarcrest High School
Juanita High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

North Creek

Prepared Speech (MS)

1

N o oo~ W N

9
10

Harrison Middle School
Finn Hill

Tumwater Middle School
Finn Hill

Icicle River Middle School
Kirkland Middle School
Franklin Middle School

Cascade K-8 Community
School

Tumwater Middle School

Kirkland Middle School

Problem Solving (MS)

1

© 0 N o U A~ W N

10

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Harrison Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Whatcom Middle School
Goodman Middle School
Kirkland Middle School
Finn Hill

Ephrata Middle School

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Promotional Design (HS)

1
2

Davis High School

Shorecrest High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name

Harmony Jones
Isabelle Ehlis

Joy Kwok

Rohan Smithwick
Ana Marriott
Emilio Ganchorre

Paige Allen

Rohinee Mattikalli
Thea Smith
Serenity Prewett
Tejasvini Vijay
Tanya Bhandari
Rhyan Fuks

Grace Wang
Eunseo Oh

Bella Grayson
Nathan Delcampo
Neo Ehlen

Eleanor Lynch
Emma Kerani

Pranay Nandkeolyar

Sariah Wise
Akchara Mukunthu
Dhruvil Patel

Lila Black

Chloe Pobst
Karma Ibrahim

Amalia Pham
Dasia Noll

Hailey Close

Galal Eltaweel

1001- 2 Leo Briseno, Melissa Montoya

1034-1 Madelyn Humpherys, Alex Newhouse

1025- 2 Annabelle Gamache, Sora Mcpherson

1025-1 Brent Johnson, Joshua Whitney

1076-1 Haley Cleveland, Lorelei Shepherd

1032-1 Niya Dragovich, Kat Pilotte

1041- 2 Claire Dalton, Simon Rundle

1023- 2 Ishan Meher, Akshat Nayak

1107-1 Abigail Chamberlain, Lyndzi Gaucin

1001-1 Kyle Hamasaki, Trevor Nicks

Wilson Harper

Aiden Rouhani
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Event Place School

3

9
10

Black Hills High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Cedarcrest High School
Interlake High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Eastlake High School
Toppenish High School

Lynnwood High School

Promotional Marketing (MS)

1

A WN

SciVis (HS)
1
2

3
4

Finn Hill
Finn Hill
Einstein Middle School
Finn Hill

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

Cascade K-8 Community
School

Cascade HS
Tesla STEM High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

North Creek

Davis High School

Software Development (HS)

1

W VW VW 0 N N N o UM M WN

Eastlake High School
Interlake High School
Eastlake High School
Ellensburg High School
Interlake High School
Skyline High School
Juanita High School
Juanita High School
North Creek

Tesla STEM High School
Jackson High School
Inglemoor High School
North Creek

Tesla STEM High School

STEM Animation (MS)

[y

u A~ W N

Harrison Middle School
Finn Hill

Whatcom Middle School
Einstein Middle School

Goodman Middle School

Structural Design (HS)

1

Mountlake Terrace High
School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name

2009-1
2070- 2

2053-1

2054- 3
2014-2

2081- 2
2138-1
2081-1
2018-1
2138-2
2113-1
2087-2
2087-1
2054- 2
2070-1
2038-1
2105-1
2054-1
2070- 3

1034-1
1023-1
1076- 1
1016-1
1032-1

2053-5

Kaitlyn Gwinn
Michael Kier
Tejasvini Vijay
Chantal Zhou
Linaly Miyamoto

Ellana Jackson
Oliver Davila

Santiago Gonzalez-Corzo

Ida Smith
Avni Chhabra
McClellan Howard

Avika Gupta

Uriah Orozco
Zackary Tran

Carlee Rollins

Anthony Espinosa, Jasper Fernandez

Adhya Kona
Phuong Lam, Kerensa Suzara, Cleo Williams

Vivek Chittepu, Raounak Das, Avinash Poguluri, Zaid Siddiqui, Eshwar Umarengan

Angel Reyes

Shahzaman Hussain, Aman Khan, Gurucharan Lingamallu, Sheshank Shankar, Nathan Yap
Austin Hong, Yuchen Xin, Sophia Zhang, Andrew Zhou

Arin Barde, Aditya Shah

Diana Alvarado, Hannah Phanitchob, Daniel Quinn, Misael Vicente, Tessa Ward
Gopalcharan Pal, Govindcharan Pal

Adarsh Kumarappan, Aditi Kumarappan, Vishnu Manoj, Alan Sun, Eric Ye

Ameya Bhide, Ryan Huang, Yanchun Lai, Mustafa Qazi

Aagney lyer, Esther Liu, Anaya Pandit, Bhavik Soni, Kelsey (Qing Yang) Sun, Christian Tarta
Prathiyanka Arun, Saanika Fadia, Rishitha Ravi

Steven He, Manas Kanakala, Kshitij Rao, Mohit Soni

Mia Chen, Lauren Kim

Jason Zhao, Timothy Zhong

Vanya Jain, Ishita Mundra, Vishal Yalla

Annie Adhikary, Shivani Sama

Madelyn Humpherys, Alex Newhouse, Jesse Simmons, Kennedy Wise
Gabriel Austin, Gavin Hess

Leo Kuhn, Dylan Sager

Samuel Doll, Shota Nakanishi

Brody Kellerman, Connor Kitching, Jayden McMenamin

Jack Burbank, Emmanuel Fernandez
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Event Place School

Mountlake Terrace High

2 School

Mountlake Terrace High
3

School
4 Wenatchee High School
5 Goldendale High School

Structural Engineering (MS)

1 Brier Terrace

2 Brier Terrace

3 Kirkland Middle School

4 Alderwood Middle School
(1543)

5 Franklin Middle School

System Control Technology (HS)
Sunnyside High School

! (196)
2 Shorecrest High School
3 Kittitas Secondary School

System Control Technology (MS)
1 Wahluke Junior High
2 Wahluke Junior High
Tech Bowl (MS)

1 Kirkland Middle School
2 Brier Terrace
3 Tumwater Middle School

Alderwood Middle School

4 (1543)

Tech Problem Solving (HS)

1 Wenatchee High School

2 Gig Harbor High School

3 Science And Math Institute

4 Newport HS

5 Sunnyside High School
(196)

6 Everett High School

7 Blaine High School

8 Lynnwood High School

9 Mountlake Terrace High

School

10 Gig Harbor High School
Technical Design (MS)

1 Finn Hill
Kirkland Middle School
Einstein Middle School
Einstein Middle School
Wahluke Junior High
Finn Hill
Finn Hill

Wahluke Junior High

© 0 N o U B~ W N

Wahluke Junior High
10 Finn Hill

Technology Bowl (HS)

REesuLts REPORT

TeamIiD Name

2053-1

2053-3

2074-1
2108-1

1006- 5
1006- 8

1041-3

1001-1

1025-1

2068- 1

2064-1
2109-1

1072-1
1072-2

1041-1
1006- 1
1099-1

1001-1

2074-1
2030-1
2061-1
2117-1

2068- 1

2020-1
2005-1
2047-1

2053-1

2030- 2

1023-1
1041-1
1016- 4
1016- 5
1072-3
1023- 4
1023-5
1072- 4
1072-2
1023-2

Dylan Pham, Kien Trung

Arian Motaghedi, Robert Swan

Isaac Black, Emry Price

Nickolas Bowdish, Aydrin Myra

Adam Esayas, Ubaid Muhammad
Joshua Bozick, Tony Lopez-Hernandez

Jacob Lee, Isobel Nather
Jayden He, Lukas McCormick

Tod Pham, Joshua Whitney

Calvin Copenhaver, Anthony Ventura, Patrick Wise

Drew Bladek, Brendan Rudberg, Aidan Welsh

Griffin Hinchliff, Carter Shafer

Carlos Hildalgo, Jurim Pablo, Diego Santiago

Juan Morales, Jose Pablo, Elvin Rosales

Bowen Guo, Feiyang Huang, Logan Schmidt
Adam Esayas, Sofia Gomez-Salas, Danait Solomon

Dhruvil Patel, Meghana Peddi, Aiden Zheng

Mathias Castillo, Jacob Gaswint, Traynor Hansen

Ella Gebers, Miranda Nayak
Anabel Bedlan, Emily Bray
Anders Bergholm, Katherine Brandt

Johnny Huang, Nolan Pierce
Simon Copenhaver, Ulises Lavida

Kara Popkins, Zoe Speck
Rhyan Fuks, Simon Rasmussen

Judah Deuman, Christianson William
Zach Rodgers, Ryan Sturgill

Benjamin Forhan, Joshua Haroldsen

Helena Balakier, Yenna Yun

Isobel Nather, Virudhambal Sankarakumar
Samuel Doll, Julia Schielke

Pete Menis, Aria Nair

Liliana Lopez-Cruz, Wendy Teran

Lisa Kolosova, Ida Smith

Gabriel Austin, Guy Segal

Carlos Hildalgo, Elvin Rosales

Xochitl Aguilar Retana, Jessica Ruelas

Grant Segesser, Jack Segesser
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name

Mountlake Terrace High

1 School 2053-1 Ezra Fenwick, Spencer Jolly, John Jorgensen

2 (Slugr16n)y5|de High School 2068-1 Simon Copenhaver, Ulises Lavida, Christopher Romero
3 Eastlake High School 2081-1 Isabella Duan, Sheshank Shankar, Nathan Yap

4 Interlake High School 2138-1 Yuchen Xin, Sophia Zhang, Andrew Zhou

Transportation Modeling (HS)

1 Stanwood High School Heidi Anderson
VEX 1Q (MS)
1 Wahluke Junior High 1072- 2 Jose Pablo, Elvin Rosales
2 Wahluke Junior High 1072- 3 Carlos Hildalgo, Gael Ramirez
3 Wahluke Junior High 1072-1 Jurim Pablo, Diego Santiago
4 Whatcom Middle School 1076-1 Soheil Hildebrand, Jess Mini, Eleanor Stout, Quinn Williams
5 Goodman Middle School 1032-1 Atzel Chavez, Finn DeGroot, Niya Dragovich, Mia Gerona
6 Whatcom Middle School 1076- 2 Jasper Bobst, Anatoli Boustead, Nolan Butler, Evan Porter

VEX Robotics (HS)
1 Lake Stevens High School 2042-1 Caton Galic, Jake Miller, Ethan Suchniak
2 Shorecrest High School 2064-1 Drew Bladek, Brendan Rudberg, Aidan Welsh

Mountlake Terrace High

3 School 2053- 2 Alexander Ballard, Amir Basmani, Trace Fagan, Ty Gross, Daniel Khani
4 Shorecrest High School 2064- 3  Cyrus Atkinsonclark, Kuba Howell
5 Goldendale High School 2108-1 Nickolas Bowdish, Aydrin Myra
6 Davis High School 2014- 1 Jaydgn Alonso, Gerardo Enriquez, Andres Gutierrez, Aiden Hansen-Bramel, Cameron Kinzel, Favio
Ramirez Cortes
7 Mountlake Terrace High 2053- 3 Alfredo Alamdar, James Carty
School
8 Gig Harbor High School 2030-1 Hunter Ashlock, Benjamin Forhan, Joshua Haroldsen
9 Kittitas Secondary School 2109-1 Griffin Hinchliff, Carter Shafer
10 North Creek 2054-1 Noah Curtis, Manan Goyal, Nikhil Jain, Jacob Kim, Siddharth Rajagopalan, Atharv Wayse

Video Game Design (HS)
1 Gig Harbor High School 2030-2 Camden Barton, Gracin Loveday, Matthew Means, Kyan Siemssen

Mountlake Terrace High 2053-1 Gannon Alvarado, Raio Chea, Vincent Clement, John Jorgensen, Jakob Nacanaynay, Xander Terry

School
3 Gig Harbor High School 2030-1 Anabel Bedlan, Emily Bray, Dominic Colombo, Trevor Grayson
4 Everett High School 2020-1 Jeremy Chan, Ivan Holmgren, Devin Ngo
5 Interlake High School 2138-2 Joshua Cheng, Austin Hong, Matthew Shell, Yuchen Xin, Sophia Zhang, Andrew Zhou
6 Ellensburg High School 2018- 3 Tad Miller, JOSEPHINE SHODA
7 Cascade HS 2009-1 Jose-Luis Mendez-Valdez, Ibrahim Rasyid
8 I\s/Icohuon(;cllake Terrace High 2053- 2 Xander Beaky, Connor Bunch, Neil Humphrey, Ryan Sturgill
9 Tumwater High School 2071-1 Isaac Demay, Caiden Tressler, Hunter Woehl
10 Jackson High School 2038-1 Roland Anderson, Anoop Prasad

Video Game Design (MS)

1 Kirkland Middle School 1041-1 Dashiell Benson, Nick Janson

2 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 3 Galal Eltaweel, Preston Hegouaburu, Jacob Lee, Harrison Warrick

3 Kirkland Middle School 1041- 2 Jack Harrison, Finn Ostrum

4 Einstein Middle School 1016-1 Pete Menis, Maximillian Reed

5 Einstein Middle School 1016- 2 Alex Bouchard

6 Tumwater Middle School 1099-1 Dhruvil Patel, Brody Stevens, Jacob Velasquez, Aiden Zheng

6 Whatcom Middle School 1076-1 Ewan Kelley, Parker Nelson

7 Icicle River Middle School 1037-1 Jacob Harris, Alex Hills, Jaden Parker

8 Goodman Middle School 1032-1 Manil Aghara, Finn DeGroot, Brody Kellerman, Connor Kitching, Jayden McMenamin
9 Finn Hill 1023-1 Lucien Leeman, Taylor Mineart, I[da Smith
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Event Place School

10

Cascade K-8 Community
School

Webmaster (HS)

1
2

© 0 N o u

Inglemoor High School
Shorecrest High School
Rogers High School

Mountlake Terrace High
School

Jackson High School
Sammamish High School
Stanwood High School
Tesla STEM High School
North Creek

Website Design (MS)

Jury

u A~ W N

Einstein Middle School
SHUKSAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Einstein Middle School
West Hills STEM Academy

Harrison Middle School

TeamIiD Name

1010-1 James Fordham, Silas Maas, Fiona Whiteside

REesuLts REPORT

2105-1 Siddharth Saraf

2064-1 Drew Bladek, Hannah Bolton, Kuba Howell, Lola Maas
2059-1 Patricia Dao

2053-1 Raio Chea, Sophina Chen, Emma Kerani, Linaly Miyamoto, Jakob Nacanaynay, Asher Wheaton

2038-1 Mia Chen, Lauren Kim, Gomathy Shunmugapriyan, Naisha Sinha

2093-1 Sebastian Hriscu, Hammaad Memon, Yicheng Pan, Lucy Stewart

2067-1 Avery Rochon

2070-1 Steven He, Manas Kanakala, Kshitij Rao, Mohit Soni

2054-1 Vivek Chittepu, Raounak Das, Avinash Poguluri, Zaid Siddiqui, Eshwar Umarengan

1016-1 Crystal Chen, Kasey Cheung, Angiao Song

1065-1 Reid Hals, Avery Neem

1016- 2 Maya Mirabueno, Velvet Wu

1075-1 Sophie Dean, Reanne Dence, Abigail Lugo, Tryzhai Oviedo

1034-1 Jaretsy Alvarez-Chavez, Madelyn Humpherys, Emersyn McCracken, Kennedy Wise
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